F281-629 (R	ev. 5/92)	15-15074				
	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449			es, LLC		
	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		ning, Inc. Rd. AO 64127	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	exas St. 77024	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 2 Consent Decree Related (Date of Award through September 30, 2016) 3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Terra Contracting Servic 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	Amigo PAT Texas 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77024	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace 400 Kar	Ter 570 San	Ат 710 Но	
	18,860 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter	UNIT PRICE/LF	5.00	9.40	24.00	
1	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	94,300.00	177,284.00	452,640.00	
2	22,723 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" to 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	8.00 181,784.00	7.85 178,375.55	36.00 818,028.00	
3	16,257 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" to 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	12.00 195,084.00	13.68 222,395.76	48.00 780,336.00	
4	18,860 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 18,860.00	1.55 29,233.00	1.50 28,290.00	
5	22,723 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 27" - 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 22,723.00	1.93 43,855.39	1.50 34,084.50	
6	16,257 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 39" - 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.50 24,385.50	1.79 29,100.03	1.50 24,385.50	
	53,372 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 96" Diameter in	UNIT PRICE/LF	2.00	1.93	1.50	
7	accordance with the specifications 59,530 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	106,744.00	103,007.96	80,058.00	
8	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" - 96" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 30890 (Siphon LOC 198)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.50 208,355.00	2.52 150,015.60	3.00 178,590.00	
9	70 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30890 (LOC 198) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	35.00 2,450.00	37.01 2,590.70	3.00 210.00	
10	Siphon 30888 (Siphon LOC 196) 30 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30888 (LOC 196) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	45.00 1,350.00	51.79 1,553.70	3.00 90.00	
	Siphon 30916 (Siphon LOC 221) 41 Linear Foot	UNIT				-
11	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30916 (LOC 221) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 30999 (Siphon LOC 222)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 2,050.00	37.91 1,554.31	3.00 123.00	
12	83 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30999 (LOC 222) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	35.00 2,905.00	21.87 1,815.21	3.00 249.00	
	Siphon 502456 (Siphon LOC 22) 477 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 502456 (LOC 222) 30"	UNIT PRICE/LF	35.00	42.78	60.00	
13	Diameter in accordance with the specifications 477 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	16,695.00	20,406.06	28,620.00	
14	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 502456 (LOC 22) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 248 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	3.75 1,788.75	3.18 1,516.86	3.00 1,431.00	
15	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 502456 (LOC 22) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 535162 (Siphon LOC 29)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 2,480.00	4.84 1,200.32	1.50 372.00	
16	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 535162 (LOC 29) 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	45.00 9,990.00	51.39 11,408.58	54.00 11,988.00	
17	224 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 535162 (LOC 29) 33" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 11,200.00	51.39 11,511.36	66.00 14,784.00	
18	Haspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 535162 (LOC 29) 33" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 1,668.75	4.62 2,055.90	3.00 1,335.00	
	234 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 535162 (LOC 29)	UNIT PRICE/LF	10.00	3.91	1.50	
19	18" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 557559 (Siphon LOC 31) 327 Linear Foot	TOTAL	2,340.00	914.94	351.00	
20	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 557559 (LOC 31) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 327 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	40.00 13,080.00	48.38 15,820.26	72.00 23,544.00	
21	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 557559 (LOC 31) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 168 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	3.75 1,226.25	4.59 1,500.93	3.00 981.00	
22	Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Air Bypass Mains 557559 (LOC 31) 18" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 23636 (Siphon LOC 277)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.00 1,680.00	5.42 910.56	1.50 252.00	
23	242 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23636 (LOC 277) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 907.50	7.17 1,735.14	3.00 726.00	
24	Siphon 20355 (Siphon LOC 93) 25 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sontary Sewer Siphon 20355 (LOC 277) 30" Diameter in accordance with the provisional statement of the second secon	UNIT PRICE/LF	150.00	203.88	60.00	
24	Diameter in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	3,750.00	5,097.00	1,500.00	

1

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 15-15074						
(SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			s, LLC		
	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		ing, Inc. .d. .O 64127	ng Service Plaza X 78218	xas t. 7024	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME &	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 2 Consent Decree Related (Date of Award through September 30, 2016)		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Ritiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	Amigo PAT Texas 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77024	
DATE: ITEM NO.	3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace J 4000 Kans	Terra 5703 San ≀	Amig 710 N Hous	
	25 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 20355 (LOC 93) 30"	UNIT PRICE/LF	3.75	47.63	3.00	
25	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 2966 (Siphon LOC 240)	TOTAL	93.75	1,190.75	75.00	
26	238 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 2966 (LOC 240) 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	40.00 9,520.00	48.00 11,424.00	54.00 12,852.00	
27	238 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 2966 (LOC 240) 27"	UNIT PRICE/LF	3.75	5.04	3.00	
27	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 21290 (Siphon LOC 23)	TOTAL	892.50	1,199.52	714.00	
28	157 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 21290 (LOC 23) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	40.00 6,280.00	36.64 5,752.48	48.00 7,536.00	
29	155 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 21290 (LOC 23) 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 7,750.00	37.10 5,750.50	60.00 9,300.00	
	312 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 21290 (LOC 23) 24" and 30"	UNIT PRICE/LF	3.75	7.67	3.00	
30	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 19323 (Siphon LOC 52)	TOTAL	1,170.00	2,393.04	936.00	
31	44 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 19323 (LOC 52) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 44 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	75.00 3,300.00	85.73 3,772.12	48.00 2,112.00	
32	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 19323 (LOC 52) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 165.00	27.08 1,191.52	3.00 132.00	
33	Siphon 23673 (Siphon LOC 136) 455 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23673 (LOC 136) 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	35.00 15,925.00	34.92 15,888.60	60.00 27,300.00	
	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23673 (LOC 136) 30"	UNIT PRICE/LF	3.75	3.97	3.00	
34	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 23499 (Siphon LOC 125)	TOTAL	1,706.25	1,806.35	1,365.00	
35	533 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23499 (LOC 125) 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	37.50 19,987.50	59.78 31,862.74	84.00 44,772.00	
36	533 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23499 (LOC 125) 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	40.00 21,320.00	59.78 31,862.74	96.00 51,168.00	
37	1,066 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 23499 (LOC 125) 42" and 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 3,997.50	5.17 5,511.22	3.00 3,198.00	
	Siphon 30050 (Siphon LOC 177) 356 Linear Foot	UNIT			·	
38	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30050 (LOC 177) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 356 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	37.50 13,350.00	46.47 16,543.32	48.00 17,088.00	
39	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30050 (LOC 177) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 1,335.00	4.22 1,502.32	3.00 1,068.00	
	Siphon 26206 (Siphon LOC 176) 230 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 26206 (LOC 176) 36"	UNIT PRICE/LF	45.00	25.34	72.00	
40	Diameter in accordance with the specifications 230 Linear Foot	TOTAL	10,350.00	5,828.20	16,560.00	
41	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 26206 (LOC 176) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 30048 (Siphon LOC 180)	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 862.50	5.22 1,200.60	3.00 690.00	
42	201 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 30048 (LOC 180) 20" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF	25.00 5,025.00	56.37 11,330.37	40.00 8,040.00	
42	Diameter in accordance with the specifications 201 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 26206 (LOC 176) 36"	TOTAL UNIT PRICE/LF	3,023.00	5.96	3.00	
43	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 2761 (Siphon LOC 235) 144 Linear Foot	TOTAL	753.75	1,197.96	603.00	
44	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 2761 (LOC 235) 20" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 144 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	30.00 4,320.00	39.85 5,738.40	40.00 5,760.00	
45	Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 2761 (LOC 235) 20" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 540.00	19.83 2,855.52	3.00 432.00	
46	Siphon 35052 (Siphon LOC 235) 43 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 35052 (LOC 107) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	75.00 3,225.00	130.99 5,632.57	72.00 3,096.00	
47	Hashineter in accordance with the specifications 43 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 35052 (LOC 107) 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF	3.75	39.80	3.00	
4/	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 499663 (Siphon LOC 210) 254 Linear Foot	TOTAL	161.25	1,711.40	129.00	
48	Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 499663 (LOC 210) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	50.00 12,700.00	45.05 11,442.70	48.00 12,192.00	

15-15074 F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 15-15074						
PROPOSAL. FOR: TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 3" Large Collection System Assets, Phase 2, Package 2 Consent Decree Related (Date of Award through September 30, 2016) 3:00 p.m., July 14, 2015 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 4000 Truman Rd. Kansas City, MO 64127	Terra Contracting Services, LLC 5703 Rittiman Plaza San Antonio, TX 78218	Amigo PAT Texas 710 McCarty St. Houston, TX 77024	
49	254 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 499663 (LOC 210) 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	3.75 952.50	5.65 1,435.10	3.00 762.00	
50	Siphon 19390 (Siphon LOC 86) 200 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 19390 (LOC 86) 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 200 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 19390 (LOC 86) 30"	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT PRICE/LF	55.00 11,000.00 3.75	56.93 11,386.00 11.94	60.00 12,000.00 3.00	
51	Diameter in accordance with the specifications Siphon 13748 (Siphon LOC 185) 161 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphon 13748 (LOC 185) 30"	TOTAL UNIT PRICE/LF	750.00 60.00	2,388.00	600.00	
52	Diameter in accordance with the specifications 161 Linear Foot Inspect with Sonar Sanitary Sewer Siphon 13748 (LOC 185) 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	9,660.00 3.75 603.75	11,414.90 11.13 1,791.93	9,660.00 3.00 483.00	
54	Structures in accordance with the specifications Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	50.00 19,150.00	45.33 17,361.39	50.00 19,150.00	
55	333 Each Inspect Manholes in accordance with the specifications 50 Each	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL UNIT	50.00 16,650.00	45.33 15,094.89	50.00 16,650.00	
56	Inspect Junction Box and Siphon Inlet and Outlet Box Structures in accordance with the specifications	PRICE/EA TOTAL UNIT	300.00 15,000.00	69.08 3,454.00	50.00 2,500.00	
57	Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications 100 hours	PRICE/HR TOTAL UNIT	500.00 5,000.00	1,383.74 13,837.40	500.00 5,000.00	
58	Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governining Right-of-Way Agency	PRICE/HR TOTAL	40.00 4,000.00 *	40.00 4,000.00	40.00 4,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	1,155,293.00	1,281,611.67	2,780,891.00	
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days					

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. Amigo PAT Texas Blackstar Co. Cleanserve Inc. Interra Hydro Pipe and Plant PVIC Quality Pipe Cleaning Robinson Pipe Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar SAWS Website